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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIA-FG1 1:42.11
Kuehne, Celina 20 Vovk, Tara 22
Mason, Zorry L 22 Carvalho, Giulia 20

26.02 28.24 23.2624.59
BMIA-FG2 1:43.64

Vanrenterghem, Vivian A 19Sundstrand, Emma 21
Spaulding, Hana 18 Hinton, Jacey L 20

26.99 28.89 22.2325.53
ABC-NE3 1:44.53

Sand, Adair B 21 Baldacci, Giovanna L 21
Zinis, Soϐia E 21 Drumm, Katie J 20

26.97 28.76 24.2224.58
CMIA-FG4 x1:46.61

Ho, Lucy Y 21 Miller, Lucy C 19
Traba, Isabel F 22 Forsythe, Una 21

27.76 29.23 17.0432.58
BBC-NE5 1:47.55

Sielicki, Lauren J 20 Murtagh, Liza M 19
Wirtanen, Ava R 18 Scott, Kelly J 19

27.20 30.45 23.7326.17
DMIA-FG6 x1:50.39

Sowell, Nicole E 22 Brattoli, Ariana 19
Meggesto, Evelyn M 19 Grasso, Emily P 19

28.64 30.93 25.2825.54
CBC-NE7 x1:52.07

Smith, Samantha P 19 Howard, Olivia R 19
Gannon, Mary Kate C 22 Aramini, Elena E 18

27.40 33.18 24.6926.80
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMU-NT1 1:31.27
Bruns, Cole C 22 Butler, Lance A 20
Hill, Riley G 21 Kaye, Charlie D 21

23.65 25.59 20.0421.99
ABC-NE2 1:31.76

Horkan, Michael W 20 Perez-Mari, Christian D 19
Szekely, Matthew A 22 Betances, Darien 18

23.69 25.75 20.5021.82
BSMU-NT3 1:33.67

Easton, John S 21 Corbeau, Angus R 19
Fleming, Cole D 22 McCormick, Evan S 21

23.79 25.76 20.6123.51
CSMU-NT4 x1:33.93

McCall, Rob R 20 Rusnock, Joe W 19
Mainord, AJ J 22 Parnell, Cole A 21

24.02 25.38 21.1623.37
BBC-NE5 1:33.98

Davies, Greyson J 19 Matulis, Tommy M 20
Mathis, Ryan A 21 Wong, Andres G 20

24.34 26.34 21.2622.04
CBC-NE6 x1:35.57

Brown, Roger B 19 Cupic, Aleksej 21
Peters, Noah K 19 Bruce, Charles B 18

24.09 26.80 21.0823.60

DSMU-NT7 x1:36.86
Barϐield, Tyler M 22 Witte, Carson S 19
Peckham, Ryan D 19 Nordheim, Ryan E 20

25.24 26.56 21.4423.62
DBC-NE8 x1:37.75

Corey, Talmage R 23 Thien, Kenneth V 19
Blusiewicz, Andrew M 19Zapata, Bryan 18

24.94 26.95 22.3823.48
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 21Cera, Adrianna E1 10:17.21
28.69 30.84 31.2931.01
31.15 31.22 31.00 31.41
31.34 31.11 31.30 30.61
30.52 31.10 30.59 30.93
30.71 31.39 31.04 29.96

MIA-FG 18Sommerstad, Kate A2 10:28.01
28.54 30.98 31.3731.43
31.40 31.41 31.68 31.61
32.01 32.18 31.52 31.79
31.86 32.00 32.00 31.48
31.36 31.24 31.28 30.87

MIA-FG 19Sensenbrenner, Sarah T3 10:29.26
28.82 31.24 31.5031.31
31.46 31.43 31.74 31.54
31.74 31.77 31.76 31.77
31.91 31.93 32.01 31.77
31.93 31.90 31.42 30.31

BC-NE 18Derby, Ella M4 10:31.82
29.05 31.56 32.2332.18
31.97 32.05 32.00 31.85
32.22 32.03 31.43 31.92
31.91 32.01 31.72 31.49
31.26 31.43 31.17 30.34

BC-NE 19Leonard, Mary Kate5 10:44.58
29.70 32.40 32.8732.74
32.69 32.86 32.69 32.58
32.71 32.86 32.49 32.28
32.43 32.37 32.16 32.52
31.72 31.59 31.55 31.37

BC-NE 18Saliou, Julienne E6 10:51.70
29.73 32.54 32.7332.64
33.01 32.70 32.74 33.03
32.83 32.86 32.24 32.44
32.69 32.71 32.71 32.63
32.78 32.80 32.96 32.93

BC-NE 20Anderson, Kasey C7 x10:57.08
29.72 32.62 33.1033.22
33.39 33.23 33.30 33.17
32.83 33.06 33.02 33.22
33.46 33.24 33.06 32.90
33.08 33.10 32.91 31.45

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 19Exum, Russell M1 9:26.03
26.72 29.30 29.0429.10
28.83 28.58 28.30 28.10
28.19 28.36 28.18 28.15
28.27 28.26 28.22 28.35
28.59 28.70 28.03 26.76

SMU-NT 21Miller, Joshua A2 9:34.43
25.55 27.86 28.4628.24
28.63 28.83 28.84 28.77
29.16 29.10 29.23 29.45
30.01 29.87 29.82 29.52
28.74 27.84 29.81 26.70

BC-NE 21Szmania, Zach E3 9:43.54
27.17 29.21 28.9628.96
28.95 28.72 28.78 28.90
29.09 29.57 29.50 29.36
29.10 29.25 29.71 29.52
29.84 29.39 29.55 30.01

SMU-NT 18Lund, Hunter W4 9:50.08
27.33 29.54 29.3329.44
29.44 29.29 29.24 29.55
29.94 29.99 29.45 29.29
29.63 29.98 29.65 29.75
30.18 30.09 30.03 28.94

BC-NE 20Yu-Kisselbach, Lucius5 10:14.79
27.44 30.94 31.3130.95
31.62 31.46 30.30 31.31
31.47 30.32 30.05 30.76
31.19 31.07 30.67 31.69
30.68 30.39 31.67 29.50

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 21Cera, Adrianna E1 1:49.24
26.05 27.66 27.4428.09

MIA-FG 20Barr, Savannah L2 1:49.67
26.70 28.06 27.1827.73

MIA-FG 18Fitzgerald, Jane3 1:51.69
26.72 28.18 28.1528.64

BC-NE 19Kramer, Megan M4 1:53.58
27.03 28.72 28.8329.00

BC-NE 19Murtagh, Liza M5 1:57.05
27.37 30.20 29.6629.82

MIA-FG 22Sowell, Nicole E6 x1:57.23
27.78 30.06 29.5429.85

BC-NE 19Scott, Kelly J7 1:57.90
27.69 30.68 29.3830.15

BC-NE 18Wirtanen, Ava R*8 x1:58.94
27.85 30.13 30.1030.86

BC-NE 20Sielicki, Lauren J*8 x1:58.94
28.01 30.22 30.0730.64

BC-NE 18Bishop, Isabella M10 x1:59.58
27.52 30.29 30.7830.99

BC-NE 21Miller, Sophia R11 x1:59.66
27.99 29.99 30.9230.76
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(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

BC-NE 21Ryalls, Lindsey J12 x2:00.76
28.26 30.51 30.6131.38

BC-NE 20Russell, Claire M13 x2:01.19
27.56 30.24 32.0831.31

BC-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A14 x2:01.50
28.46 30.93 30.9931.12

BC-NE 18McNulty, Emma G15 x2:02.92
29.62 31.12 31.0631.12

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 21Feehery, Colin B1 1:40.37
23.73 25.82 25.1025.72

SMU-NT 18Sungail, Sage Y2 1:41.71
24.23 25.87 25.3426.27

SMU-NT 18Forrest, Jack H3 1:42.33
24.01 25.97 26.0026.35

BC-NE 20Doyle, Jack C4 1:42.96
24.46 26.39 26.0726.04

SMU-NT 21Parnell, Cole A5 x1:44.94
24.90 26.68 27.1926.17

BC-NE 20Clark, Charlie J6 1:45.64
23.92 25.93 28.3827.41

BC-NE 21Szmania, Zach E7 1:45.77
24.43 26.43 27.2327.68

BC-NE 18Yakubik, Zack A8 x1:46.11
24.25 26.78 27.4827.60

BC-NE 20McKinney, William H9 x1:46.22
24.41 26.89 26.9527.97

BC-NE 19Peters, Noah K10 x1:47.66
25.27 27.29 27.6827.42

BC-NE 18Betances, Darien11 x1:50.07
24.95 27.67 28.6928.76

SMU-NT 19Hohnbaum, Graham C--- X1:43.37
23.83 26.10 27.1126.33

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 20Kuehne, Celina1 56.53
28.13 28.40

MIA-FG 19Vanrenterghem, Vivian A2 56.82
28.04 28.78

MIA-FG 21Ho, Lucy Y3 58.99
28.87 30.12

BC-NE 20Drumm, Katie J4 59.16
28.77 30.39

MIA-FG 19Sensenbrenner, Sarah T5 x59.38
29.32 30.06

BC-NE 18Aramini, Elena E6 1:00.47
29.44 31.03

BC-NE 20Schone, Izzy A7 1:00.79
29.56 31.23

BC-NE 20Russell, Abby G8 x1:01.66
29.88 31.78

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 21Hill, Riley G1 50.99
25.51 25.48

SMU-NT 22Bruns, Cole C2 51.04
24.93 26.11

BC-NE 20Horkan, Michael W3 51.15
24.81 26.34

SMU-NT 21Easton, John S4 51.29
25.07 26.22

BC-NE 18Zapata, Bryan5 52.26
25.58 26.68

SMU-NT 22Barϐield, Tyler M6 x52.29
25.53 26.76

BC-NE 19Black, Abel J7 52.37
25.39 26.98

BC-NE 19Brown, Roger B8 x52.47
25.60 26.87

BC-NE 21Lenahan, Ryan M9 x52.56
25.75 26.81

BC-NE 23Corey, Talmage R10 x54.03
26.00 28.03

BC-NE 20Henkel, Bryce R11 x54.50
26.38 28.12

SMU-NT 20McCall, Rob R--- X51.51
25.17 26.34

SMU-NT 20Culver, John W--- X52.59
25.89 26.70

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 22Vovk, Tara1 1:03.28
30.03 33.25

MIA-FG 21Sundstrand, Emma2 1:04.32
30.39 33.93

BC-NE 21Baldacci, Giovanna L3 1:04.82
30.73 34.09

MIA-FG 19Miller, Lucy C4 1:05.15
30.92 34.23

MIA-FG 19Brattoli, Ariana5 x1:08.30
32.13 36.17

BC-NE 19Howard, Olivia R6 1:13.58
34.39 39.19

MIA-FG 19Grasso, Emily P--- X1:08.15
32.41 35.74

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 19Rusnock, Joe W1 57.14
26.76 30.38

SMU-NT 21McCormick, Evan S2 57.78
27.82 29.96

SMU-NT 19Corbeau, Angus R3 58.23
27.52 30.71

BC-NE 19Thien, Kenneth V4 58.38
27.49 30.89

SMU-NT 22Mainord, AJ J5 x58.95
27.50 31.45

BC-NE 19Perez-Mari, Christian D6 59.21
27.59 31.62

BC-NE 21Mathis, Ryan A7 59.63
27.18 32.45

BC-NE 18Gibney, Colin8 x59.95
28.14 31.81

BC-NE 21Cupic, Aleksej9 x1:02.14
28.93 33.21

SMU-NT 19Witte, Carson S--- X58.04
27.22 30.82

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 23Otava, Aino1 2:00.77
27.44 30.26 31.6831.39

MIA-FG 22Traba, Isabel F2 2:03.39
27.86 30.96 32.4332.14

MIA-FG 19Meggesto, Evelyn M3 2:04.14
27.93 31.73 32.4931.99

MIA-FG 19Bitting, Kaitlyn B4 x2:06.99
28.60 31.90 33.3233.17

BC-NE 19Smith, Samantha P5 2:08.25
28.37 32.07 34.5933.22

BC-NE 18Derby, Ella M6 2:10.48
29.35 32.83 34.0434.26

BC-NE 19Murtagh, Liza M7 2:15.47
29.84 34.38 35.5035.75

BC-NE 18Saliou, Julienne E8 x2:16.38
30.02 34.18 36.5835.60

BC-NE 18Honsberger, Aurelie N9 x2:16.55
29.98 34.02 37.2735.28

MIA-FG 21Forsythe, Una--- X2:08.02
29.27 32.83 33.5632.36

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 20Fields, Cotton W1 1:50.81
24.87 28.30 28.6528.99

SMU-NT 19Peckham, Ryan D2 1:52.64
26.01 28.08 29.6028.95

SMU-NT 22Edwards, Davis H3 1:52.93
25.80 28.60 29.6828.85

BC-NE 19Blusiewicz, Andrew M4 1:52.94
24.78 28.11 30.3729.68

BC-NE 20Wong, Andres G5 1:53.29
25.13 28.46 30.3029.40

BC-NE 22Szekely, Matthew A6 1:53.61
23.72 29.89 29.4430.56

SMU-NT 22Fleming, Cole D7 x1:58.19
26.41 30.48 30.6430.66

BC-NE 20Yu-Kisselbach, Lucius8 x1:58.95
26.57 30.33 30.3231.73

BC-NE 18Huffman, Benjamin C9 x1:59.06
27.27 30.46 30.2531.08

BC-NE 19Davies, Greyson J10 x1:59.90
26.96 30.40 31.8630.68
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

SMU-NT 21Nagy, Kolos K--- X1:56.19
26.03 28.93 31.3229.91

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 20Hinton, Jacey L1 23.09
MIA-FG 22Mason, Zorry L2 24.00
BC-NE 21Zinis, Soϐia E3 24.25
BC-NE 19Scott, Kelly J4 24.33
MIA-FG 18Spaulding, Hana5 24.41
BC-NE 21Sand, Adair B6 24.44
MIA-FG 21Ho, Lucy Y7 x24.76
BC-NE 22Gannon, Mary Kate C8 x25.19
BC-NE 18Wirtanen, Ava R9 x25.37
BC-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A10 x25.45
BC-NE 20Russell, Abby G11 x27.00

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 21Kaye, Charlie D1 20.83
SMU-NT 20Butler, Lance A2 20.87
SMU-NT 20Nordheim, Ryan E3 21.46
BC-NE 18Bruce, Charles B4 21.67
SMU-NT 18McClintic, Connor J5 x21.71
BC-NE 20Clark, Charlie J6 21.92
BC-NE 19Brown, Roger B7 21.94
BC-NE 20Matulis, Tommy M8 x22.19

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 20Hinton, Jacey L1 50.35
24.38 25.97

MIA-FG 20Barr, Savannah L2 50.99
24.99 26.00

BC-NE 19Kramer, Megan M3 53.29
26.05 27.24

BC-NE 21Baldacci, Giovanna L4 53.97
26.05 27.92

BC-NE 20Sielicki, Lauren J5 54.07
26.18 27.89

BC-NE 20Drumm, Katie J6 x54.30
26.23 28.07

BC-NE 18Bishop, Isabella M7 x54.90
26.47 28.43

BC-NE 18Aramini, Elena E8 x55.03
26.65 28.38

BC-NE 18Wirtanen, Ava R9 x55.13
BC-NE 22Gannon, Mary Kate C10 x55.16

26.93 28.23
BC-NE 21Miller, Sophia R11 x55.28

26.99 28.29
BC-NE 20Anderson, Kasey C12 x55.33

27.07 28.26
BC-NE 21Zinis, Soϐia E13 x55.94

26.73 29.21

BC-NE 18McNulty, Emma G14 x58.44
28.48 29.96

MIA-FG 21Sundstrand, Emma--- X52.56
25.52 27.04

MIA-FG 18Fitzgerald, Jane--- X52.65
25.77 26.88

MIA-FG 18Spaulding, Hana--- X52.97
25.52 27.45

MIA-FG 19Miller, Lucy C--- X55.15
26.39 28.76

MIA-FG 22Sowell, Nicole E--- X55.46
26.93 28.53

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 22Bruns, Cole C1 45.79
22.41 23.38

SMU-NT 21Kaye, Charlie D2 46.06
22.53 23.53

SMU-NT 20Butler, Lance A3 46.20
22.81 23.39

SMU-NT 18Sungail, Sage Y4 x47.03
22.91 24.12

BC-NE 20Doyle, Jack C5 47.39
22.77 24.62

BC-NE 21Mathis, Ryan A6 47.67
22.45 25.22

BC-NE 19Peters, Noah K7 47.83
22.94 24.89

BC-NE 18Betances, Darien8 x47.86
22.91 24.95

BC-NE 20Clark, Charlie J9 x47.93
23.09 24.84

BC-NE 19Perez-Mari, Christian D10 x48.00
23.02 24.98

BC-NE 18Bruce, Charles B11 x48.28
23.35 24.93

BC-NE 20Matulis, Tommy M12 x48.34
23.24 25.10

BC-NE 18Huffman, Benjamin C13 x48.74
23.63 25.11

BC-NE 21Lenahan, Ryan M14 x49.31
23.98 25.33

SMU-NT 21Parnell, Cole A--- X47.47
22.65 24.82

SMU-NT 20Nordheim, Ryan E--- X48.01
23.04 24.97

SMU-NT 18McClintic, Connor J--- X48.61
23.80 24.81

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 19Sensenbrenner, Sarah T1 2:00.87
29.31 30.55 30.4230.59

BC-NE 19Smith, Samantha P2 2:06.56
29.49 31.53 32.8232.72

BC-NE 20Schone, Izzy A3 2:12.07
31.38 33.02 33.7633.91

MIA-FG 18Sommerstad, Kate A--- X2:04.94
30.00 31.22 31.6832.04

MIA-FG 20Kuehne, Celina--- X2:10.59
30.70 33.52 32.9533.42

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 20Fields, Cotton W1 1:50.91
26.53 27.85 28.2228.31

BC-NE 19Black, Abel J2 1:51.94
26.61 28.75 28.1728.41

SMU-NT 22Barϐield, Tyler M3 1:52.16
26.68 28.26 28.4628.76

SMU-NT 20Culver, John W4 1:53.42
26.41 28.33 29.4229.26

SMU-NT 21Easton, John S5 x1:54.73
27.02 28.88 29.4329.40

BC-NE 20Horkan, Michael W6 1:54.81
27.36 28.90 29.6128.94

BC-NE 19Blusiewicz, Andrew M7 1:54.92
27.44 29.07 28.6929.72

BC-NE 18Zapata, Bryan8 x1:55.35
26.89 28.94 29.2830.24

BC-NE 18Yakubik, Zack A9 x1:56.94
27.32 29.61 29.8530.16

BC-NE 23Corey, Talmage R10 x2:00.00
28.29 29.93 30.8330.95

SMU-NT 20McCall, Rob R--- X1:52.21
26.79 28.28 28.3728.77

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 22Vovk, Tara1 2:14.86
30.87 35.23 33.2935.47

MIA-FG 20Carvalho, Giulia2 2:19.31
31.77 35.89 35.8935.76

BC-NE 19Murtagh, Liza M3 2:23.32
32.93 36.50 36.6137.28

BC-NE 19Howard, Olivia R4 2:37.27
35.30 39.82 40.9941.16

MIA-FG 22Mason, Zorry L--- X2:22.99
32.43 36.43 37.4636.67

MIA-FG 19Brattoli, Ariana--- X2:24.69
32.99 36.46 37.8337.41

MIA-FG 19Grasso, Emily P--- X2:26.64
33.30 37.06 38.4037.88

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 21Feehery, Colin B1 2:00.95
28.29 30.67 30.7931.20

BC-NE 19Thien, Kenneth V2 2:07.43
29.27 32.46 32.7632.94

SMU-NT 19Rusnock, Joe W3 2:07.51
28.59 32.61 32.5933.72

SMU-NT 19Corbeau, Angus R4 2:08.88
29.04 33.07 32.9733.80
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Breast)

SMU-NT 21McCormick, Evan S5 x2:10.09
29.55 33.23 33.8433.47

BC-NE 20McKinney, William H6 2:13.05
30.59 33.96 33.9334.57

BC-NE 18Gibney, Colin7 2:15.80
30.39 34.66 35.4335.32

SMU-NT 22Mainord, AJ J--- X2:12.99
29.72 33.71 34.9934.57

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 21Cera, Adrianna E1 4:55.36
27.37 29.13 30.2229.61
30.68 30.51 29.92 29.57
29.49 28.86

MIA-FG 23Otava, Aino2 4:56.51
28.33 30.12 30.4130.42
30.05 30.08 29.60 29.55
29.40 28.55

BC-NE 18Derby, Ella M3 5:05.45
28.30 30.38 31.2531.12
31.43 30.52 30.87 30.95
30.91 29.72

BC-NE 18Honsberger, Aurelie N4 5:11.55
28.78 31.07 31.8031.86
31.81 31.13 31.69 31.75
31.21 30.45

BC-NE 21Ryalls, Lindsey J5 5:20.33
29.18 31.71 32.2732.51
32.61 32.37 32.62 32.40
32.49 32.17

BC-NE 20Russell, Abby G6 x5:24.34
29.22 31.65 32.5032.21
32.81 33.25 33.18 33.13
33.62 32.77

BC-NE 18Bishop, Isabella M7 x5:25.74
28.69 31.66 32.8832.30
32.92 33.24 33.26 33.55
33.92 33.32

BC-NE 20Russell, Claire M8 x5:34.14
29.68 32.13 33.2533.31
33.88 34.20 34.45 34.52
34.82 33.90

MIA-FG 19Vanrenterghem, Vivian A--- X5:03.96
28.11 30.51 31.2131.33
31.46 30.67 30.05 30.61
30.28 29.73

MIA-FG 18Sommerstad, Kate A--- X5:11.12
28.48 31.27 31.7031.69
31.62 31.38 31.45 31.43
31.50 30.60

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 18Sungail, Sage Y1 4:38.06
25.16 27.50 28.0427.80
28.20 28.29 28.26 28.59
28.64 27.58

SMU-NT 18Forrest, Jack H2 4:39.68
25.45 28.09 28.8228.36
28.48 28.46 28.65 28.23
28.05 27.09

SMU-NT 22Edwards, Davis H3 4:41.02
26.28 28.36 28.3928.48
28.48 28.39 28.42 28.46
28.19 27.57

SMU-NT 18Lund, Hunter W4 x4:45.36
26.66 28.86 28.9529.03
28.83 28.85 28.52 28.70
29.05 27.91

BC-NE 20Wong, Andres G5 4:50.04
26.68 28.91 29.3328.85
29.62 29.09 29.35 29.51
29.65 29.05

BC-NE 18Yakubik, Zack A6 4:53.56
26.73 29.03 29.9729.65
29.74 29.68 29.99 29.60
30.07 29.10

BC-NE 20Henkel, Bryce R7 4:56.16
26.72 29.54 30.3330.14
30.89 29.55 29.49 30.40
30.25 28.85

BC-NE 19Davies, Greyson J8 x5:03.58
26.18 29.88 31.1430.91
30.64 30.78 30.64 31.04
31.58 30.79

SMU-NT 21Miller, Joshua A--- X4:40.31
25.85 28.22 29.0428.74
29.11 28.81 27.11 28.63
28.93 25.87

SMU-NT 19Hohnbaum, Graham C--- X4:43.53
26.57 28.97 29.1129.08
28.33 28.33 28.33 28.93
28.02 27.86

SMU-NT 21Nagy, Kolos K--- X4:50.83
26.41 28.69 28.8228.80
29.87 29.36 29.60 29.64
30.12 29.52

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIA-FG 20Carvalho, Giulia1 54.71
25.55 29.16

BC-NE 19Smith, Samantha P2 58.91
27.93 30.98

BC-NE 20Drumm, Katie J3 59.00
27.49 31.51

BC-NE 19Scott, Kelly J4 59.70
27.92 31.78

BC-NE 21Zinis, Soϐia E5 x59.73
27.15 32.58

BC-NE 22Gannon, Mary Kate C6 x1:00.62
27.96 32.66

BC-NE 20Schone, Izzy A7 x1:01.91
29.53 32.38

BC-NE 18Saliou, Julienne E8 x1:01.92
28.93 32.99

BC-NE 19Howard, Olivia R9 x1:04.45
29.74 34.71

MIA-FG 22Traba, Isabel F--- X55.84
26.21 29.63

MIA-FG 20Barr, Savannah L--- X56.05
26.68 29.37

MIA-FG 19Meggesto, Evelyn M--- X56.60
26.14 30.46

MIA-FG 21Forsythe, Una--- X58.29
27.48 30.81

MIA-FG 19Bitting, Kaitlyn B--- X58.56
27.51 31.05

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 19Exum, Russell M1 49.05
22.99 26.06

BC-NE 20Doyle, Jack C2 50.49
24.02 26.47

BC-NE 18Betances, Darien3 51.06
23.71 27.35

BC-NE 21Mathis, Ryan A4 52.14
23.85 28.29

BC-NE 19Brown, Roger B5 x52.57
24.76 27.81

BC-NE 19Blusiewicz, Andrew M6 x52.64
24.57 28.07

BC-NE 19Peters, Noah K7 x52.91
24.62 28.29

BC-NE 20McKinney, William H8 x53.52
24.84 28.68

BC-NE 18Bruce, Charles B9 x53.89
25.80 28.09

BC-NE 21Cupic, Aleksej10 x55.16
25.40 29.76

BC-NE 19Perez-Mari, Christian D11 x55.62
25.23 30.39

BC-NE 23Corey, Talmage R12 x55.82
25.81 30.01

BC-NE 20Matulis, Tommy M13 x57.02
26.33 30.69

SMU-NT 19Peckham, Ryan D--- X51.22
24.18 27.04

SMU-NT 21Hill, Riley G--- X51.79
24.31 27.48

SMU-NT 22Fleming, Cole D--- X52.46
24.66 27.80

SMU-NT 19Witte, Carson S--- X52.82
24.66 28.16
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#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BC-NE 19Leonard, Mary Kate1 1:43.03
MIA-FG 22Vovk, Tara2 2:04.33

26.84 33.26 29.3634.87
MIA-FG 23Otava, Aino3 2:05.29

27.26 32.36 29.1436.53
BC-NE 19Kramer, Megan M4 2:07.23

27.87 32.07 29.2938.00
BC-NE 21Sand, Adair B5 2:09.70

27.71 32.02 30.8739.10
BC-NE 20Anderson, Kasey C6 x2:14.01

29.25 34.43 30.3739.96
BC-NE 18McNulty, Emma G7 x2:16.94

30.07 35.36 31.3240.19
BC-NE 18Burgess, Stefanie A8 x2:21.10

28.20 35.87 31.6445.39
MIA-FG 21Sundstrand, Emma--- X2:06.78

27.98 33.28 29.4736.05
MIA-FG 22Traba, Isabel F--- X2:06.82

27.03 32.48 29.5337.78
MIA-FG 22Mason, Zorry L--- X2:10.22

27.60 33.65 30.5238.45
MIA-FG 19Bitting, Kaitlyn B--- X2:10.96

27.77 35.03 30.3237.84
MIA-FG 19Meggesto, Evelyn M--- X2:11.26

27.25 33.42 30.2240.37
MIA-FG 19Brattoli, Ariana--- X2:13.19

29.23 35.03 31.1837.75
 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SMU-NT 21Feehery, Colin B1 1:50.48
24.37 29.01 26.1630.94

BC-NE 22Szekely, Matthew A2 1:56.24
23.61 30.56 27.6134.46

BC-NE 20Wong, Andres G3 1:57.01
24.88 30.52 27.2234.39

BC-NE 19Thien, Kenneth V4 1:58.45
25.44 30.84 28.3933.78

BC-NE 18Zapata, Bryan5 x1:59.41
25.99 30.52 27.6635.24

BC-NE 19Davies, Greyson J6 x2:02.53
25.63 30.40 29.0237.48

BC-NE 19Black, Abel J7 x2:06.73
SMU-NT 19Corbeau, Angus R--- X1:54.12

24.47 29.41 27.1233.12
SMU-NT 21Easton, John S--- X1:55.39

24.89 29.35 26.4334.72
SMU-NT 20Fields, Cotton W--- X1:55.64

24.45 28.66 27.6034.93
SMU-NT 21McCormick, Evan S--- X1:55.98

26.05 30.08 27.3132.54
SMU-NT 19Peckham, Ryan D--- X1:56.02

24.68 29.59 27.3234.43
SMU-NT 22Edwards, Davis H--- X1:56.39

25.59 29.76 26.1534.89

SMU-NT 20Culver, John W--- X1:58.08
26.49 29.48 27.1234.99

SMU-NT 21Nagy, Kolos K--- X1:58.40
26.01 30.33 27.4434.62

BC-NE 20Henkel, Bryce R--- NS
 
#27  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIA-FG1 3:26.27
Barr, Savannah L 20 Hinton, Jacey L 20
Fitzgerald, Jane 18 Carvalho, Giulia 20

25.06 51.72 51.2224.18
25.08 52.15 24.48 51.18

ABC-NE2 3:32.99
Baldacci, Giovanna L 21 Sielicki, Lauren J 20
Kramer, Megan M 19 Sand, Adair B 21

25.43 53.53 53.4525.66
25.72 53.26 25.14 52.75

BBC-NE3 3:38.83
Schone, Izzy A 20 Saliou, Julienne E 18
Aramini, Elena E 18 Burgess, Stefanie A 18

26.30 54.23 55.0526.38
25.68 54.70 26.07 54.85

DBC-NE4 x3:43.67
Honsberger, Aurelie N 18McNulty, Emma G 18
Russell, Claire M 20 Anderson, Kasey C 20

26.08 54.04 58.3228.08
25.69 55.61 26.66 55.70

CBC-NE5 x3:46.13
Ryalls, Lindsey J 21 Leonard, Mary Kate 19
Russell, Abby G 20 Miller, Sophia R 21

BMIA-FG--- X3:31.22
Spaulding, Hana 18 Miller, Lucy C 19
Vanrenterghem, Vivian A 19Cera, Adrianna E 21

25.81 53.76 54.4025.61
24.68 51.33 24.64 51.73

CMIA-FG--- X3:35.73
Kuehne, Celina 20 Ho, Lucy Y 21
Sensenbrenner, Sarah T 19Forsythe, Una 21

26.49 55.18 54.3425.28
25.01 52.60 25.68 53.61

 
#28  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABC-NE1 3:08.69
Doyle, Jack C 20 Szekely, Matthew A 22
Henkel, Bryce R 20 Clark, Charlie J 20

22.59 47.16 47.1221.70
22.56 47.70 21.78 46.71

BBC-NE2 3:12.68
Horkan, Michael W 20 Huffman, Benjamin C 18
Lenahan, Ryan M 21 Yakubik, Zack A 18

22.85 47.43 48.1622.96
23.21 48.29 23.09 48.80

ASMU-NT--- X3:03.46
Bruns, Cole C 22 Sungail, Sage Y 18
Butler, Lance A 20 Kaye, Charlie D 21

22.46 46.39 45.2821.59
21.64 45.01 22.47 46.78

BSMU-NT--- X3:06.04
Feehery, Colin B 21 Forrest, Jack H 18
Parnell, Cole A 21 Hill, Riley G 21

22.40 45.94 47.0422.56
21.88 46.54 22.45 46.52

CSMU-NT--- X3:11.42
Exum, Russell M 19 Hohnbaum, Graham C 19
Nordheim, Ryan E 20 McClintic, Connor J 18

22.64 46.77 48.3922.80
22.77 48.39 23.09 47.87

 
#29  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIA-FG 21Vallee, Mia1 342.75
BC-NE 21King, Anna Mae2 261.60
BC-NE 21Poulin, Olivia R3 241.88
BC-NE 19Regan, Tierney M4 225.98

 
#31  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MIA-FG 21Vallee, Mia1 374.25
BC-NE 21King, Anna Mae2 252.83
BC-NE 19Regan, Tierney M3 216.30
BC-NE 21Poulin, Olivia R4 203.03


